KTA SPINDLE  TOOLINGS
MARCH 2013R
Concertricity Within 0.005 mm
External Taper AT3 Class
Core Strength 800 N / mm
Surface Hardness 58 /62 HRC
Balanced To 6.3 G 8000 RPM By Design
‘ALPHA’ SERIES

ER 25 70 M 16 42
ER 25 100 M 16 42
ER 25 130 M 16 42
ER 25 160 M 16 42 UM/ER 25 E 25 2500
ER 25 1.0 - 16 200 M 16 42
ER 32 70 M 16 50
ER 32 100 M 16x2P 50
ER 32 130 50
ER 32 160 50
ER 32 2.0 - 20 200 50 UM/ER 32 E 32 3500
ER 40 70 63 UM/ER E
ER 40 100 63 UM/ER E
ER 40 3.0 - 26 130 63 UM/ER 40 E
ER 40 160 63 UM/ER 40 E 40 2500
ER 40 3.0 - 26 200 M 16 63 UM/ER 40 E 40 3500
BT30ER16060AD UM/ER 16 E 16 1400
BT30ER16100AD M 10x1.5P UM/ER 16 E 16 1800
BT30ER 20060AD M 10x1.5P
BT30ER 20100AD M 10x1.5P UM/ER 20 E 20 1800
BT30ER 25060AD M 10x1.5P
BT30ER 25100AD M 10x1.5P UM/ER 25 E 25 1800
BT30ER 32060AD M 16x2P
BT30ER 32100AD UM/ER 32 E 32 1800
BT30ER 40080AD 3.0 - 26 M 16x2P UM/ER 40 E 40 1600
BT40ER16070AD M 10x1.5P UM/ER 16 E 16 1700
BT40ER16100AD M 10x1.5P UM/ER 16 E 16 1900
BT40ER16130AD 0.5 - 10 M 10x1.5P UM/ER 16 E 16 2200
BT40ER 16160AD M 10x1.5P
BT40ER 16200AD 0.5 - 10 M 10x1.5P UM/ER 16 E 16 3500
BT40ER 20070AD 1.0 - 13 M 10x1.5P UM/ER 20 E 20 1700
BT40ER 20100AD 1.0 - 13 M 10x1.5P UM/ER 20 E 20 1900
BT40ER 20130AD 1.0 - 13 M 10x1.5P UM/ER 20 E 20 2200
BT40ER 20160AD M 10x1.5P
BT40ER 20200AD 1.0 - 13 M 10x1.5P UM/ER 20 E 20 3500
BT40ER 25070AD 1.0 - 16 M 10x1.5P UM/ER 25 E 25 1700
BT40ER 25100AD 1.0 - 16 M 10x1.5P UM/ER 25 E 25 1900
BT40ER 25130AD 1.0 - 16 M 10x1.5P UM/ER 25 E 25 2200
BT40ER 25160AD 1.0 - 16 M 10x1.5P
BT40ER 25200AD M 10x1.5P UM/ER 25 E 25 3500
BT40ER 32070AD 2.0 - 20 M 16x2P UM/ER 32 E 32 1700
BT40ER 32100AD 2.0 - 20 M 16 UM/ER 32 E 32 1900
BT40ER 32130AD 2.0 - 20 M 16 M 16x2P UM/ER 32 E 32 2200
BT40ER 32160AD 2.0 - 20 M 16 M 16x2P UM/ER 32 E 32 2500
BT40ER 32200AD M 16 M 16x2P
BT40ER 40070AD 3.0 - 26 M 16 M 16x2P 40 40 1700
BT40ER 40100AD 3.0 - 26 M 16 M 16x2P 40 40 1900
BT40ER 40130AD M 16 M 16x2P 40 2200
BT40ER 40160AD 3.0 - 26 M 16 M 16x2P
BT40ER 40200AD M 16x2P

2
Ordering Example :-BT 30 MT =01050 10 Nos. Minimum
Item Name Item Code ISO MORSE D Price INR
D
L
L
Item CodeItem Name
‘     ‘ SERIES BORING BAR BLANK
Price INR
Ordering Example :- =BT30 BORING BAR BLANK DIA 50.0 L 175 10 Nos. Minimum
Taper Angle Class AT3
Maximum runout of the
internal taper in relation
to the external taper 0.005 mm
Balanced to 6.3 G 8000 rpm by design
BT30MT 01050 30 1 25 50 1500
BT30MT 02060 30 2 32 60 1500
BT30MT 03075 30 3 40 75 1500
BT40MT 01050 40 1 25 50 1700
BT40MT 02050 40 2 32 50 1700
BT40MT 03070 40 3 40 70 1700
BT40MT 04095 40 4 48 95 2000
K10101447111221

D D2
L2
R
‘     ‘ SERIES FACE MILL HOLDER TENNON DRIVER DIN 6357(FMH)
BT MAS 403
Taper Angle Class AT3 Maximum runout of the
internal taper in relation to the external taper 0.005 mm
Balanced to 6.3 G 8000 rpm by design
‘     ‘ SERIES  ARBOR
L1
BTaper Angle Class AT3 Maximum runout of the internal taper in relation
to the external taper 0.005 mm Balanced to 6.3 G 8000 rpm by design
5
Ordering Example :- ARBOUR BT 30 B 12025 = 10 Nos. Minimum
Item Name Item Code ISO B L1 INR
BT30FMH 16035 30 16 35 17 38 1500
BT30FMH 22040 30 22 40 19 48 1500
BT30FMH 27040 30 17 40 21 58 1800
BT40FMH 16040 40 16 40 17 38 1700
BT40FMH 16100 40 16 100 17 38 1900
BT40FMH 16160 40 16 160 17 38 2500
BT40FMH 16200 40 16 200 17 38 3500
BT40FMH 22040 40 22 40 19 48 1700

INR
D Ld1M
Ordering Example: =BT40MCA06025AD 10 Nos. Minimum
Item Code A
R
‘     ‘ SERIES MILLING CUTTER ARBOR FOR SCREW - ON TYPE MILLING CUTTER (MCA)
BT MAS 403
d2d1
D
M
L
A
Taper Angle Class AT3 Maximum runout of the internal taper in relation
to the external taper 0.005 mm Balanced to 6.3 G 8000 rpm by design
5
BT40MCA06025AD 6 6.5 10 13 25 52 1700
BT40MCA06050AD 6 6.5 10 20 50 77 1900
BT40MCA06075AD 6 6.5 10 23 75 102 2100
BT40MCA08025AD 8 8.5 13 15 25 52 1700
BT40MCA08050AD 8 8.5 13 23 50 77 1900
BT40MCA08075AD 8 8.5 13 23 75 102 2100
BT40MCA08100AD 8 8.5 13 25 100 127 2500
BT40MCA10025AD 10 10.5 18 20 25 52 1700
BT40MCA10050AD 10 10.5 18 23 50 77 1900
BT40MCA10075AD 10 10.5 18 28 75 102 2100
BT40MCA10100AD 10 10.5 18 32 100 127 2500
BT40MCA12025AD 12 12.5 21 24 25 52 1700
BT40MCA12075AD 12 12.5 21 31 75 102 2100
BT40MCA12125AD 12 12.5 21 36 125 152 2800
BT40MCA16025AD 16 17 29 29 25 52 1700
BT40MCA16075AD 16 17 29 34 75 102 2100
BT40MCA16125AD 16 17 29 40 125 152 2800
K10102137101101
K10102137111101
K10102137127101
K10102138101101